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A comprehensive menu of River Terrace from Columbia featuring all 13 dishes and drinks can be found here
on the menu.
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Mains

THAI SHRIMP $22.0

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Drinks

DRINKS

Appetizer

SEAFOOD PLATTER

Dessert
BREAD PUDDING

Nudeln-Pasta
PASTA PICCATA $16.0

Dinners And Entrees
EGGPLANT PARMESAN $20.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Side Dishes

TENDER ASPARAGUS
ONION RINGS

Salads

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
TOSSED SALAD

Starters

SEAFOOD TRINITY

GRILLED NEW ZEALAND LAMB
CHOPS

SURF TURF

$4.0
$4.0

$16.0
$4.0

$24.0
$34.0

$32.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BREAD

SALAD

TUNA STEAK

Ingredients Used
BROCCOLI

SEAFOOD

DUCK

SHRIMP
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River Terrace
1000 Riverside Dr, 38401, Opening Hours:
Columbia, US, United States Monday 04:00 -20:30

Tuesday 04:00 -20:30
Wednesday 04:00 -20:30
Thursday 04:00 -20:30
Friday 04:00 -20:30
Saturday 04:00 -20:30
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