



## **River Terrace Menu**

https://menuweb.menu 1000 Riverside Dr, 38401, Columbia, US, United States +19312235135 - http://www.riverterracerestaurant.com/









A comprehensive <u>menu</u> of River Terrace from <u>Columbia</u> featuring all **13** dishes and drinks can be found here on the menu.

# **River Terrace Menu**

Mains THAI SHRIMP	\$22.0
Sandwiches CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	
Drinks	
Appetizer seafood platter	
Dessert Bread Pudding	
Nudeln-Pasta Pasta piccata	\$16.0
Dinners And Entrees Eggplant parmesan	\$20.0
Restaurant Category	

### Side Dishes

TENDER ASPARAGUS	\$4.0
ONION RINGS	\$4.0
Salads	

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD	\$16.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$4.0
TOSSED SALAD	

### Starters

SEAFOOD TRINITY	\$24.0
GRILLED NEW ZEALAND LAMB CHOPS	\$34.0
SURF TURF	\$32.0

#### These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

BREAD SALAD

TUNA STEAK

### **Ingredients Used**

BROCCOLI SEAFOOD DUCK SHRIMP

## **River Terrace Menu**



## **River Terrace**

1000 Riverside Dr, 38401, Columbia, US, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 04:00 -20:30 Tuesday 04:00 -20:30 Wednesday 04:00 -20:30 Thursday 04:00 -20:30 Friday 04:00 -20:30 Saturday 04:00 -20:30



Made with menuweb.menu